Orbera Balloon - Procedures and Side Effects

In this article, we'll cover the Procedures and Side Effects of an Orbera balloon. You'll learn how to get one safely, how long it lasts, and how to reduce your risk of complications. You'll also learn how to keep the balloon in good condition, so you can use it again.

Procedures for placing an orbera balloon

The procedures for placing an Orbera balloon are relatively straightforward. The procedure takes about 20 minutes and can be done in the doctor's office. Patients are placed under mild sedation to ensure their safety. The doctor will perform a procedure called endoscopy to place the balloon. The balloon is inserted into the stomach, where it remains for about six months. The balloon gradually reduces the amount of food a patient can eat and retrains the brain to recognize when it is full.

After the balloon is placed, patients may experience nausea and vomiting. These symptoms are not life threatening, but they should be treated as quickly as possible. If the stomach pain is severe, it could be a sign of a more serious medical issue. In severe cases, stomach pain may lead to death. In some cases, the balloon may deflate prematurely, causing a blockage of the bowel. This has not yet been reported to cause death, but it can be dangerous.

During the first six months, patients must maintain healthy eating and exercise habits. In addition, they will be required to continue to attend regular face-to-face sessions with their support team. During the first few months, patients may lose twenty to fifty pounds. Patients should also be aware that the balloon may need to be removed after the first six months. The removal process is non-surgical and takes only twenty minutes. Lifespan of an orbera balloon

The Orbera balloon remains in place in the stomach for six months and can help patients lose weight. It retrains the brain to anticipate fullness so that fewer calories are consumed. As a result, patients lose weight and are able to maintain a healthier weight.

During this time, the patient will experience some discomfort. Typically, a person will feel uncomfortable for a few days. The procedure is an outpatient procedure and usually lasts 20 to 30 minutes. A thin balloon is inserted into the stomach, which is then filled with saline.

The balloon can deflate if it is not removed in a timely manner, and this is a potentially dangerous complication. Depending on the circumstances, a deflated balloon can cause an obstruction to the stomach and bowel. However, this is rare.

The first three months after surgery require careful monitoring of what is consumed. This is a crucial time to learn your body's signals and to avoid overeating. Following this period, your weight loss will begin to slow down and may even plateau. Generally, over 90% of the weight loss occurs during the first three months, with the second three months representing weight maintenance.

Side effects of having an orbera balloon placed

While most people have no side effects from having an Orbera balloon placed, some patients do experience some side effects. In rare cases, the balloon may leak. This could cause bowel obstruction or lead to an infection. Patients should contact their health care provider if these side effects occur.

The balloon remains in the stomach for up to six months. If left in the stomach for too long, it can cause bowel obstruction and be potentially fatal. Additionally, some patients may not be eligible for ORBERA because of certain medical conditions. Your doctor will discuss your medical history with you before deciding if you are a good candidate. They will also perform a physical exam to make sure you are healthy. If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, you should not undergo this procedure.

Non-Surgical Weight Loss is safe and low-cost. It gives encouraging results for obese patients who are enrolled in a medically supervised weight loss program. However, there have been some serious complications. One such side effect is perforation, which results in the obstruction of the bowel. However, this is a very rare complication and is not the case for everyone.

Other side effects of having an ORBERA balloon placed include abdominal pain or discomfort. During the first two to five days after surgery, most patients experience only mild abdominal discomfort. The pain is due to the balloon being removed, and may be relieved by over-the-counter pain medications. Non-Surgical Weight Loss can expect to lose some weight over the following weeks. This will depend on how committed the patient is to following a diet plan. Usually, patients will be seeing a dietitian once a month to monitor their progress and diet.